Compressed air preparation
Compressed air storage
Moisture management
Catalog #1
Lo
ca
l d
is

/V
/H
z)
Dr
iv
e
po
w
er
(k
W
)
14310000 RDX-04 0,40 16 G 1/2” 1/230/50 0,1
14310001 RDX-06 0,60 16 G 1/2” 1/230/50 0,2
14310002 RDX-09 0,90 16 G 1/2” 1/230/50 0,2
14310003 RDX-12 1,20 16 G 1/2” 1/230/50 0,3
14310004 RDX-18 1,80 16 G 1/2” 1/230/50 0,3
14310005 RDX-24 2,40 14 G 1” 1/230/50 0,5
14310006 RDX-30 3,00 14 G 1” 1/230/50 0,6
14310007 RDX-36 3,60 14 G 1” 1/230/50 0,7
14310008 RDX 41 4,10 14 G 1” 1/230/50 0,8
14310009 RDX-52 5,20 14 G 1 1/2” 1/230/50 1,0
14310010 RDX-65 6,50 14 G 1 1/2” 1/230/50 1,1
14310011 RDX-77 7,70 14 G 1 1/2” 1/230/50 1,5
14310012 RDX-100 10,00 14 G 2 1/2” 3/380/50 2,1
14310013 RDX-120 12,00 14 G 2 1/2” 3/380/50 2,2
14310014 RDX-150 15,00 14 G 2 1/2” 3/380/50 2,4
14310015 RDX-180 18,00 14 G 2 1/2” 3/380/50 3,0
*Measured according to ISO 7183
Technical data
Dimensions of RDX-series
H

r
flo
w
(m
³/
m
in
) Dimensions (mm)
W
ei
gh
t
(k
g)
А B C D E
14200001 AF-012 3/8” 1,2 88 20 187 80 35 0,86
14200002 AF-016 1/2” 1,6 88 20 256 80 35 0,96
14200003 AF-025 1/2” 2,5 106 25 278 100 35 1,46
14200004 AF-036 3/4” 3,6 106 25 278 100 65 1,46
14200005 AF-047 1” 4,7 125 32 252 120 65 2,26
14200006 AF-060 1” 6,0 125 32 352 140 65 2,56
14200007 AF-072 1 ¼” 7,2 125 32 352 140 65 2,56
14200008 AF-085 1 ½” 8,5 125 32 450 160 65 3,36
14200009 AF-125 1 ½” 12,5 160 32 450 160 65 3,36
14200010 AF-148 2” 14,8 160 43 605 180 65 5,26
14200011 AF-196 2” 19,6 160 43 605 180 65 5,26
14200012 AF-240 2 ½” 24,0 160 43 685 200 65 6,46
14200013 AF-328 3” 32,8 240 60 800 300 65 13,06
14200014 AF-460 3” 46,0 240 60 800 300 65 13,06
Specification of filter elements
Coarse Filtration Fine Filtration Micro Filtration Oil Removal Active Carbon
Filtering grade P R M S A
Particle retention size, µm 3 1 0,1 0,01 0,005

Ai
r fl
ow
(m
³/
m
in
) Dimensions (mm)
W
ei
gh
t
(k
g)
A B C D
13200101 AS-012 3/8” 1,2 88 20 187 80 0,7
13200102 AS-016 1/2” 1,6 88 20 256 80 0,8
13200103 AS-025 1/2” 2,5 106 25 278 100 1,3
13200104 AS-036 3/4” 3,6 106 25 278 100 1,3
13200105 AS-047 1” 4,7 125 32 252 120 2,1
13200110 AS-072 1 ¼” 7,2 125 32 252 140 2,4
13200106 AS-085 1 ½” 8,5 125 32 450 160 3,2
13200107 AS-148 2” 14,8 160 43 605 180 5,1
13200108 AS-240 2 ½” 24 160 43 685 300 6,3
13200109 AS-460 3” 46 240 60 800 300 12,9
Table of models
Operating pressure,
bar	 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
Correction coefficient 0,38 0,5 0,63 0,75 0,88 1 1,13 1,25 1,38 1,5 1,63 1,75 1,88 2,00 2,13